Position Other Positions Held
General Manager

Waterworks Operator

Office Manager

Account Clerk

Waterworks Operator

Waterworks Operator

Foreman

Special District

Littlerock Creek Irrigation
District

Littlerock Creek Irrigation
District

Littlerock Creek Irrigation
District

Littlerock Creek Irrigation
District

Littlerock Creek Irrigation
District

Littlerock Creek Irrigation
District

Littlerock Creek Irrigation
District

Department

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Total Wages

$89,508

$81,873

$74,510

$60,349

$58,454

$45,356

$14,478

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$27,128
$22,967
$24,176
$22,781
$5,703

$19,277

$2,161



