Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		Littlerock Creek Irrigation District	Water	\$89,508	\$27,128
Waterworks Operator		Littlerock Creek Irrigation District	Water	\$81,873	\$22,967
Office Manager		Littlerock Creek Irrigation District	Water	\$74,510	\$24,176
Account Clerk		Littlerock Creek Irrigation District	Water	\$60,349	\$22,781
Waterworks Operator		Littlerock Creek Irrigation District	Water	\$58,454	\$5,703
Waterworks Operator		Littlerock Creek Irrigation District	Water	\$45,356	\$19,277
Foreman		Littlerock Creek Irrigation District	Water	\$14,478	\$2,161